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Wednesday 9:15am Highland Bowl Lanes1-8
USBC Certification: 199083
Secretary/Treasurer: Cherie Haynes (541)760-2046 is on Lane 5
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Year-To-Date Y-T-D Y-T-D Scratch Pins +
Place _# Team Name Won Lost Points %Won WON LOST % WON Pins HDCP
1 6 Jokers 26 18 59.1 26 18 59.1 12529 22012
2 4 Breakfast Club 25 19 56.8 25 19 56.8 13060 21667
3 2 Bowling Stones 24 20 54.5 24 20 545 14651 21644
4 7 The Sorry Lot 23 21 523 23 21 523 15741 21936
5 3 Southern Belles 21 23 477 21 23 477 11338 21784
6 T On ARoll 20 24 45.5 20 24 455 13769 21890
7 5 Liars & Thieves 20 24 455 20 24 455 15028 21421
8 8 Snooze Button 17 27 38.6 17 27 38.6 16984 21715
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 On A Roll 657 652 634 1943 1 <> Liars & Thieves 671 670 614 1955 3
34 Snooze Button 622 686 644 1952 1 <>  Breakfast Club 699 612 695 2006 3
5-6 The Sorry Lot 627 658 603 1888 0 <--> Bowling Stones 642 717 638 1997 4
7-8 Southern Belles 628 643 698 1969 1 <> Jokers 639 656 691 1986 3
Lane Assignments
-2 34 5-6 7-8
12 11/23 3-8 5-2 4-6 7-1
13 11/30  4-1 6-7 8-5 2-3
Individual High Averages
Men 199.63 Michael Quetschke 192.12 Ken Hokama 174.85 Evan Allen
Women 166.85 Karen Davis 166.04 Nickie Jepson 143.39 Ginger Quetschke

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

585 Snooze Button

578 The Sorry Lot

534 Liars & Thieves
Scratch Game

1635 Snooze Button
1590 The Sorry Lot
1486 Bowling Stones

Team Handicap Series

761 On A Roll
754 The Sorry Lot
736 Snooze Button

2155 On A Roll
2118 The Sorry Lot
2098 Bowling Stones

Scratch Series

Michael Quetschke

Men 247 Michael Quetschke 705
246 Ken Hokama 678 Ken Hokama
232 Dennis Corliss 619 Kurt Smith
Women 204 Nickie Jepson 561 Nickie Jepson
201 Karen Davis 544 Karen Davis
193 Ginger Quetschke 495 Cherie Haynes
495

Ginger Quetschke

Handicap Game

287
283
279

280
272
270

Dennis Corliss
Michael Quetschke
Ken Hokama

Debi Johnson
Ginger Quetschke
Cherie Haynes

Last Week's Top Scores

Handicap Series

777
777
775

738
735
732

Ken Hokama
Michael Quetschke
Kurt Smith

Cherie Haynes
Ginger Quetschke
Nickie Jepson

Scratch Game 544
Scratch Series 1526
Handicap Game 717
Handicap Series 2006

Snooze Button
Snooze Button
Bowling Stones
Breakfast Club

501
1381
699
1997

Bowling Stones

The Sorry Lot
Breakfast Club

Bowling Stones

214
557
253
673

182

Kurt Smith
Michael Quetschke
Evan Allen

Dennis Corliss

Karen Davis

489
1349
698
1986

Men Scratch Game 215 Ken Hokama
Scratch Series 587 Ken Hokama
Handicap Game 264 Kurt Smith
Handicap Series 674 Ken Hokama
Women Scratch Game 204 Nickie Jepson
Scratch Series 561 Nickie Jepson
Handicap Game 261 Nickie Jepson
Handicap Series 732 Nickie Jepson
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507
245
704

Karen Davis
Ginger Quetschke
Donna Webster

207
528
251
666
666

168
464
241
672
672

The Sorry Lot
Bowling Stones
Southern Belles
Jokers

Evan Allen
Evan Allen
Dave Ricketts
Evan Allen
Dave Ricketts

Ginger Quetschke
Donna Webster
Janet Radke
Ginger Quetschke
Janet Radke

BLS-2018/AS 30.05.11 licensed to Scott Yarrow - Highland Bow!



11/16/2022 Week 11 of 34 Sleepy Eyes 2022-2023 Page 2
Team Rosters

High High High High
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP  Game Sers Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP _ Game Sers
1-0nARoll 2 - Bowling Stones
Leona Murray 4422 33 134 86 166 462 Debi Johnson 2066 19 108 112 167 370
Karen Davis 4505 27 166 54 201 544 Nickie Jepson 4483 27 166 54 204 561
Dixie Nystrom 3906 33 118 102 161 408 Kurt Smith 5108 30 170 50 218 619
3 - Southern Belles 4 - Breakfast Club
Ange Sobiegraj 3747 33 113 107 142 397 Karen Albrich 3797 33 115 105 155 406
Janet Radke 2223 21 105 115 127 334 Cherie Haynes 4652 33 140 80 189 495
Nancy Smith 3058 24 127 93 168 415 Donna Webster 3843 27 142 78 186 473
5 - Liars & Thieves 6 - Jokers
Kerry Corliss 4515 33 136 84 177 498 Dave Ricketts 4609 33 139 81 174 480
Ron Thorp 5049 33 153 67 197 516 VACANT 0 0 120 100 O 0
Dennis Corliss 5464 33 165 55 232 575 VACANT 0 0 120 100 O 0
7 - The Sorry Lot 8 - Snooze Button
Tim Webster 3999 27 148 72 194 505 Evan Allen 4721 27 174 46 207 578
Clay Spence 3122 21 148 72 192 492 Ginger Quetschke 4732 33 143 77 193 495
Ken Hokama 6340 33 192 28 246 678 Michael Quetschke 5989 30 199 21 247 705

Temporary Substitutes

Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
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